EVO MXWS - Parts List

Part Number Description

EMOO01 Allen key 4mm

EMO008 Bolt M5*12

EMO010 Bolt M5x10

EMO012 Bolt M6x15

EMO019 Connecting plate

EMO035 Decal for Stand Legs

EMO036 Decal for Stand Base

EMO062 Rubber Foot (Left)

EMO063 Rubber Foot (Right)

EMO066 Washer M12x6

EMO080 Stand Legs - (L & R) with EM035 Decal

EMO081 Stand Base with EM036 Decal

RPH-MXWS
Part Number Description QTY
EMO001 Allen key 4mm 1
EMO008 Bolt M5*12 2
EMO10 Bolt M5x10 2
EMO12 Bolt M6x15 2
EMO035 Decal for Stand Legs 2
EMO036 Decal for Stand Base 2
EMO062 Rubber Foot (Left) 1
EMO063 Rubber Foot (Right) 1
EMO066 Washer M12x6 2




